
 

 

 

Rural Electrification and Renewable Energy Corporation  
TENDER REFERENCE NO: 1000001420 

Supply and Delivery of Insulators – Ex-Stock tender 

N
o 

Bidder Name Line 
Number 

Lot 1- Mombasa Road Stores Lot 2- Kisumu Store Lot 3- Mariakani Store Lot 4- Nyeri Mweiga Store 

  
Descriptio
n 

Insulator 
Shackle LV 

 Insulator 
11kv Stay 
Insulator 

Insulator 
33kv Stay 
Insulator 

L. V. Stay 
Insulator 

Insulator 
Shackle LV 

 Insulator 
11kv Stay 
Insulator 

Insulator 
33kv Stay 
Insulator 

L. V. Stay 
Insulator 

Insulator 
Shackle LV 

 Insulator 
11kv Stay 
Insulator 

Insulator 
33kv Stay 
Insulator 

L. V. Stay 
Insulator 

Insulator 
Shackle LV 

 Insulator 
11kv Stay 
Insulator 

Insulator 
33kv Stay 
Insulator 

L. V. Stay 
Insulator 

  
Product 
Number 

1001049 1001050 1001051 1001057 1001049 1001050 1001051 1001057 1001049 1001050 1001051 1001057 1001049 1001050 1001051 1001057 

  
RFx 
Quantity 

126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 

  
UoM NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 

1 Stelec Kenya 
Limited 

Submitted 
Quantity 

126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 

Unit Price 170 743 2,810.00 745 170 743 2,810.00 745 170 743 2,810.00 745 170 743 2,810.00 745 

Value 21,565,860.0
0 

2,185,906.0
0 

8,733,480.0
0 

9,221,610.0
0 

21,565,860.0
0 

2,185,906.0
0 

8,733,480.0
0 

9,221,610.0
0 

14,377,240.0
0 

1,457,023.0
0 

5,822,320.0
0 

6,147,740.0
0 

14,377,240.0
0 

1,457,023.0
0 

5,822,320.0
0 

6,147,740.0
0 

2 Greenhills 
Cable 
Company Ltd 

Submitted 
Quantity 

126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 

Unit Price 114.84 522 1,398.96 219.24 114.84 522 1,398.96 219.24 114.84 522 1,398.96 219.24 114.84 522 1,398.96 219.24 

Value 14,568,372.7
2 

1,535,724.0
0 

4,347,967.6
8 

2,713,752.7
2 

14,568,372.7
2 

1,535,724.0
0 

4,347,967.6
8 

2,713,752.7
2 

9,712,248.48 1,023,642.0
0 

2,898,645.1
2 

1,809,168.4
8 

9,712,248.48 1,023,642.0
0 

2,898,645.1
2 

1,809,168.4
8 

3 Engiplus 
Infrastructurer
s Limited 

Submitted 
Quantity 

126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 

Unit Price 169.68 744.72 2,809.52 744.72 169.68 744.72 2,809.52 744.72 169.68 744.72 2,809.52 744.72 169.68 744.72 2,809.52 744.72 

Value 21,525,265.4
4 

2,190,966.2
4 

8,731,988.1
6 

9,218,144.1
6 

21,525,265.4
4 

2,190,966.2
4 

8,731,988.1
6 

9,218,144.1
6 

14,350,176.9
6 

1,460,395.9
2 

5,821,325.4
4 

6,145,429.4
4 

14,350,176.9
6 

1,460,395.9
2 

5,821,325.4
4 

6,145,429.4
4 

4 Abcos 
Industrial 
Limited 

Submitted 
Quantity 

126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 126,858.00 2,942.00 3,108.00 12,378.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 84,572.00 1,961.00 2,072.00 8,252.00 

Unit Price 104.4 532.44 1,566.00 229.68 104.4 532.44 1,566.00 229.68 104.4 532.44 1,566.00 229.68 104.4 532.44 1,566.00 229.68 

Value 13,243,975.2
0 

1,566,438.4
8 

4,867,128.0
0 

2,842,979.0
4 

13,243,975.2
0 

1,566,438.4
8 

4,867,128.0
0 

2,842,979.0
4 

8,829,316.80 1,044,114.8
4 

3,244,752.0
0 

1,895,319.3
6 

8,829,316.80 1,044,114.8
4 

3,244,752.0
0 

1,895,319.3
6 

 


